
R E T A I L  M E N U
S U M M E R  2 0 2 3

C R O I S S A N T S  &  P A S T R I E S

ALMOND
APPLE BEAR CLAW
BACON-CHEDDAR TWIST
CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE ALMOND
CHOCOLATE CHIP BRIOCHE
CINNAMON
CRANBERRY - ORANGE SCONE  
HAM & SWISS
KOUIGN AMANN
MARIONBERRY SCONE
NUTELLA
PLAIN (TRADITIONAL BUTTER)
RAISIN
SEASONAL FRUIT DANISH
SEASONAL SAVORY CROISSANT 

S W E E T  B R E A D S  &  Q U I C H E S

BREADS / MUFFINS
      BANANA, CHOCOLATE CHIP - ZUCCHINI
      CHOCOLATE - PUMPKIN  (SEASONAL)
      CROISSANT LOAF

10" QUICHES
     HAM & SWISS
     VEGETABLE - HERB 

$3.85
$3.80
$4.35
$3.65
$4.25
$4.50
$3.65
$3.65
$4.35
$4.30
$3.65
$3.85
$3.25
$3.85
$4.20
$4.30

 
$8.99 / LOAF

$3.00 / MUFFIN
$7.25 / LOAF

 
 

$38.00
$36.00

gaston's bakery

3651 w overland rd

boise, id 83705

208.334.6446 

*Daily offerings will vary. Please order ahead of time if you'd like something 
 specific from this menu and we'd be happy to bake it for you!
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DINNER ROLLS / BUNS 
     WHITE ASSORTED SEEDED DINNER ROLLS, DOZEN

     SOURDOUGH ROLLS, DOZEN

     BRIOCHE SLIDERS, DOZEN

     BRIOCHE BURGER BUNS, 6-PACK

     MULTIGRAIN SEEDED ROLLS, DOZEN

B U N S ,  B O U L E S ,  &  B A T A R D S

gaston's bakery

3651 w overland rd

boise, id 83705

208.334.6446 

$7.15
$6.90 / $4.75

$7.15
$7.15
$7.00
$7.25
$5.50
$7.75
$8.25
$6.70
$4.45

$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$6.25
$5.75

$6.00
$3.45
$4.10

H A N D  C R A F T E D  - L O C A L  
B O I S E  -  I D A H O  

SANDWICH LOAVES & BOULES 
     SOURDOUGH BATARD 

     COUNTRY BOULE / BREAD BOWL (2 - PACK)

     MULTIGRAIN BOULE / SANDWICH LOAF

     IDAHO WHEAT BATARD 

     LIGHT CARAWAY RYE BOULE

     ROASTED POTATO BOULE

     WHITE SANDWICH LOAF

     BRIOCHE LOAF 
          *AVAILABLE IN A THICK-SLICED FRENCH TOAST LOAF TOO!

     CIABATTA 4X4 SQUARES, 6-PACK

     ENGLISH MUFFINS, 3" 6-PACK

TABLE BREADS 
     POTATO-CHIVE FOCACCIA ROUND

     FRENCH BAGUETTE 22" 

     RUSTIC LOAF

HOUSE - MILLED ORGANIC IDAHO FLOURS
     ALL PURPOSE, 10.5% PROTEIN, 2LB & 20LB

     WHOLE WHEAT, 10.5% PROTEIN, 2LB & 20LB

     BREAD FLOUR, 14% PROTEIN, 2LB & 20LB       

$3.99 / $24.00
$3.99 / $24.00
$3.99 / $24.00 2/2


