

RETAIL MENU

SUMMER 2023

*Daily offerings will vary. Please order ahead of time if you'd like something specific from this menu and we'd be happy to bake it for you!

CROISSANTS & PASTRIES

ALMOND	\$3.85
APPLE BEAR CLAW	\$3.80
BACON-CHEDDAR TWIST	\$4.35
CHOCOLATE	\$3.65
CHOCOLATE ALMOND	\$4.25
CHOCOLATE CHIP BRIOCHE	\$4.50
CINNAMON	\$3.65
CRANBERRY - ORANGE SCONE	\$3.65
HAM & SWISS	\$4.35
KOUIGN AMANN	\$4.30
MARIONBERRY SCONE	\$3.65
NUTELLA	\$3.85
PLAIN (TRADITIONAL BUTTER)	\$3.25
RAISIN	\$3.85
SEASONAL FRUIT DANISH	\$4.20
SEASONAL SAVORY CROISSANT	\$4.30

SWEET BREADS & QUICHES

BREADS / MUFFINS

BANANA, CHOCOLATE CHIP - ZUCCHINI \$8.99 / LOAF
CHOCOLATE - PUMPKIN (SEASONAL) \$3.00 / MUFFIN
CROISSANT LOAF \$7.25 / LOAF

10" QUICHES

HAM & SWISS \$38.00 VEGETABLE - HERB \$36.00



GASTON'S BAKERY
3651 W OVERLAND RD
1/2 BOISE, ID 83705
208.334.6446



HAND CRAFTED - LOCAL BOISE - IDAHO

BUNS, BOULES, & BATARDS

DINNER ROLLS / BUNS	
WHITE ASSORTED SEEDED DINNER ROLLS, DOZEN	\$5.75
SOURDOUGH ROLLS, DOZEN	\$5.75
BRIOCHE SLIDERS, DOZEN	\$5.75
BRIOCHE BURGER BUNS, 6-PACK	\$6.25
MULTIGRAIN SEEDED ROLLS, DOZEN	\$5.75
SANDWICH LOAVES & BOULES	
SOURDOUGH BATARD	\$7.15
COUNTRY BOULE / BREAD BOWL (2 - PACK)	\$6.90 / \$4.75
MULTIGRAIN BOULE / SANDWICH LOAF	\$7.15
IDAHO WHEAT BATARD	\$7.15
LIGHT CARAWAY RYE BOULE	\$7.00
ROASTED POTATO BOULE	\$7.25
WHITE SANDWICH LOAF	\$5.50
BRIOCHE LOAF	\$7.75
*AVAILABLE IN A THICK-SLICED FRENCH TOAST LOAF TOO!	\$8.25
CIABATTA 4X4 SQUARES, 6-PACK	\$6.70
ENGLISH MUFFINS, 3" 6-PACK	\$4.45
TABLE BREADS	
POTATO-CHIVE FOCACCIA ROUND	\$6.00
FRENCH BAGUETTE 22"	\$3.45
RUSTIC LOAF	\$4.10
HOUSE - MILLED ORGANIC IDAHO FLOURS	
ALL PURPOSE, 10.5% PROTEIN, 2LB & 20LB	\$3.99 / \$24.00

WHOLE WHEAT, 10.5% PROTEIN, 2LB & 20LB

BREAD FLOUR, 14% PROTEIN, 2LB & 20LB



GASTON'S BAKERY
3651 W OVERLAND RD
2/2 BOISE, ID 83705
208.334.6446

\$3.99 / \$24.00

\$3.99 / \$24.00